% 2-For-1 Savings”

on Mediterranean voyages

Featured voyages on Queen Victoria. More than 50 voyages are available.
Expires 29 May 2015.

7-Night Mediterranean

Queens

Grill (Q6)

fares from*

Princess

Grill (P2)

fares from*

Balcony (BF)
fares from*

Oceanview (EF)
fares from*

Inside (IF)

fares from*

Istanbul and Greek Isles
Roundtrip Athens « 20 Jun 2015 « V515A

Italy and Corfu
Rome to Trieste « 11 Jul 2015 « V516C

Greece and Turkey
Roundtrip Istanbul + 25 Jul 2015 « V517C

Istanbul and Greek Isles
Roundtrip Athens + 29 Aug 2015 « V520A

Greece and Turkey
Roundtrip Istanbul « 3 Oct 2015 « V522C

14-Night Mediterranean

$3,349
$3,349
$3,349
$3,249

$3,249

Queens

Grill (Q6)

fares from*

$2,149
$2,149
$2,149
$2,049

$2,049

Princess

Grill (P2)

fares from*

$949

$949

$949

$899

$899

Balcony (BF)

fares from*

$899
$899
$899
$899

$899

Oceanview (EF)
fares from*

$749
$749
$749
$749

$749

Inside (IF)

fares from*

Venice, Greek Isles and Istanbul
Venice to Athens « 13 Jun 2015 « V514D

Istanbul, Greek Isles and Rome
Athens to Rome + 20 Jun 2015 « V515

Creece, Italy and Barcelona
Athens to Rome « 27 Jun 2015 « V515D

Barcelona, Rome and Venice
Rome to Trieste « 4 Jul 2015 « V516N

Dubrovnik, Venice and Istanbul
Rome to Istanbul + 11 Jul 2015 « V516D

$6,499
$6,499
$6,499
$6,499

$6,499

$4,199
$4,199
$4,199
$4,199

$4,199

Call today to book this exciting offer.

Travel Consultant Name
Travel Consultant Phone
Travel Consultant Address

$1,799
$1,799
$1,799
$1,799

$1,799

$1,699
$1,699
$1,699
$1,699

$1,699

$1,599
$1,599
$1,599
$1,599

$1,599



Queens Princess
21-Nicht Mediterranean Grill (Q0) Grill (P2) Balcony (BF)  Oceanview (EF) Inside (IF)
o

fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

The Adriatic, Greece and Turkey
Rome to Istanbul « 11Jul 2015 « V516E

Italy, Greece and Turkey
Trieste to Rome « 18 Jul 2015 « V517B

Istanbul, Greece and Rome
Istanbul to Rome « 25 Jul 2015 « V5I7E

$13,048 $9,447 $2,749 $2,659 $2,399
$13,048 $9,447 $2,749 $2,659 $2,399

$13,048 $9,397 $2,749 $2,659 $2,399

Queens Princess
Additional Fu ropean \/Oyages Grill (Q6) Grill (P2) Balcony (BF) ~ Oceanview (EF) Inside (IF)
fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

[taly and Spain + 10 nights

Rome to Southampton « 24 Oct 2015 « V524 $5,199 $2,999 $2,199 $2,199 $1,399

Spain and Morocco ¢ 10 nights
Roundtrip Southampton « 3 Nov 2015 « V525

$5,199 $2,999 $2,199 $2,199 $1,399

~Up to 2-for-1 Savings offer is based on a per person discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space-available basis at time of booking
on select sailings and categories. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have beenin effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual
sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion.

* New bookings only. Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space available basis at time of reservations. Fares for other
categories not shown may vary. Fares are per person, do not include air travel, are cruise only, based on double occupancy and apply
to the first two passengers in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth berth passengers. Taxes, Fees and Port
Expenses ranging from $70 to $250 per person are additional and subject to change. These offers only apply to voyages advertised in this
promotion. This offer is capacity controlled, subject to change, and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past passenger
discount. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Bermuda, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of Columbia
who are 21 years of age or older. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to the applicable Cunard brochure or Cunard.com for terms,
conditions and definitions that apply to all reservations. Ask about our applicable air add-on programme. Ships’ Registry: Bermuda.
Reference promo code: R50. Offers expire 29 May 2015. ©Cunard 2015. The Cunard logo and logotype are registered trademarks of
Carnival plc, an English company trading as Cunard Line. Queen Mary 2, Queen Victoria, and Queen Elizabeth are trademarks owned by
Cunard. All rights reserved in the United States and other countries. Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom,
please contact customer service at 1-800-728-6273.



	Info: Travel Consultant Name
Travel Consultant Phone
Travel Consultant Address


